
SNOW LAKE COTTAGERS ASSOCIATION   Officers, Board & Rep’s   Feb 2017 

OFFICERS & BOARD MEMBERS 

President   20 Ln 880 905-6930

Vice-President   20 Ln 650CA 833-1808

Treasurer    100 Ln 650C 418-4759

Secretary 

Steve Schroeder          

Gary Hohenberger          

Katie Waltke 

            40 833-

Membership Direct     Marci Galambos  2 7

Board Member            Larry Gunkel   420 Ln 840 833-3119

Board Member          Bill Scheele    75 Ln 650BD 833-6452

Board Member            Laura Issen              375 Ln 650D 833-6688

Board Adviser          Jim Alles   100 Ln  890C 833-1992

AREA REPRESENTATIVES 

Deer Island          Steve Mumby     280 Ln 650BB 833-6584

East Shore North        Ken and Ruth Carteaux     95 Ln 820A 833-6298

East Shore South        Larry and Lynn Gunkel    420 Ln 840 833-3119

Hickory Island          Tim Smith       355 Ln 800 750-0888

Lakeview          Dave and Sue Wiggins    295 Ln 850 833-8418

Lakeview East  Open       

Morley Add. North     James and Kathleen Cobbs        115 Lane 650AB 833-4347

Morley Add. South     Ruth Graft             295 Ln 650CA 833-2002
  Carolyn Hohenberger            20 Ln 650CA 833-1808

North Snow Bay         Rob and Hope Skorupski     40 Ln 755 833-3578

Pokagon Bay Est.       Karen Roebel         20 Ln 650D 833-6928

Sprague Addition      Bob and Carolyn Coder    460 Ln 890 833-2219
       Steve Schroeder     60 Ln 880 833-4008
       Jim Alles    100 Ln  890C 833-1992

Timber Bay        Bill Scheele   75 Ln 650BD 833-6452

schroederent55@yahoo.com 

garyhohenberger@frontier.com 

ckcvwaltke@yahoo.com  

@msn.com 

eamans@cbrwg.com 

llgunkel@msn.com        

boating69@frontier.com 

lissen55@yahoo.com 

sandbarr_30@msn.com 

steve.mumby@yahoo.com 

kcarteaux@yahoo.com 

llgunkel@msn.com 

tpsmith47@hotmail.com  

seacat.saw61@yahoo.com 

jkcobbs@gmail.com 

ragraft@yahoo.com 

garyhohenberger@frontier.com 

randhandr@frontier.com 

roebelka@locl.net 

bobc4@frontier.com 
schroederent55@yahoo.com 
sandbarr_30@msn.com 

boating69@frontier.com 

Mobile Home Park         OPEN 

Kelly Koher
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